Kenton C. Ward, CEM Suite 188

Surveyor of Hamilton County One Hamilton County Square
Phone (317) 776-8495 Noblesville, Indiana 46060-2230
TFax  (317) 776-9628

June 6, 2006

To: Hamilton County Drainage Board
Re: Towne Lake Drain, Windsor Grove II Arm

Attached is a petition filed by Steve A. Wilson, Inc. along with a non-enforcement request,
plans, calculations, quantity summary and assessment roll for the Windsor Grove II Arm, Towne
Lake Drain to be located in Clay Township. I have reviewed the submittals and petition and have
found each to be in proper form.

I have made a personal inspection of the land described in the petition. Upon doing so, I
believe that the drain is practicable, will improve the public health, benefit a public highway, and
be of public utility and that the costs, damages and expenses of the proposed drain will probably
be less than the benefits accruing to the owners of land likely to be benefited. The drain will
consist of the following:

6” SSD 5,083 ft. 18” RCP 962 ft. 277 RCP 289 ft.
12” RCP 993 ft. 21” RCP 24 ft. 30” RCP 43 ft.
15” RCP 520 ft. 24” RCP 365 ft. Open Ditch 468 ft.

The total length of the drain will be 8,747 feet.

The retention ponds (Lakes #1, 2, and existing pond) located in Common Area #2 and #5 are
to be considered part of the regulated drain. Pond maintenance shall include the inlet, outlet,
sediment removal and erosion control along the banks as part of the regulated drain. The
maintenance of the ponds (lakes), such as mowing and aquatic vegetation control, will be the
responsibility of the Homeowners Association. The Board will also retain Jjurisdiction for
ensuring the storage volume for which the ponds (lakes) were designed will be retained, thereby,
allowing no fill or easement encroachments.
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The subsurface drains (SSD) to be part of the regulated drain are those located under the curbs
and those main lines between lots or in rear yards. Only the main SSD lines, which are located
within the easement (right of way), are to be maintained as regulated drain. Laterals for
individual lots will not be considered part of the regulated drain.

I have reviewed the plans and believe the drain will benefit each lot equally. Therefore, I
recommend each lot be assessed equally. I also believe that no damages will result to landowners
by the construction of this drain. I recommend a maintenance assessment of $2.00 per acre for
common areas and platted lots, $2.00 per acre for roadways, with a $30.00 minimum. With this
assessment the total annual assessment for this drain/this section will be $1,106.10.

The petitioner has submitted surety for the proposed drain at this time. The sureties which are
in the form of a Letter of Credit are as follows:

Agent: Irwin Union Bank

Date: March 20, 2006

Number: 18-06

For: Storm Sewers, SSD and Erosion Control
Amount: $246,360.00

Parcels assessed for this drain will also be assessed for the Fitch & Jessup Drain.

I believe this proposed drain meets the requirements for Urban Drain Classification as set out
in IC 36-9-27-67 to 69. Therefore, this drain shall be designated as an Urban Drain.

I recommend that upon approval of the above proposed drain that the Board also approve the
attached non-enforcement request. The request is for the reduction of the regulated drain
easement to those easement widths as shown on the secondary plat for Windsor Grove II as
recorded in the office of the Hamilton County Recorder.

I recommend the Board set a hearing for this proposed drain for November 27, 2006.

. V/

Kenton C. Ward, éFM
Hamilton County Surveyor

KCW/pll
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(Revised 06/08/04)
STATE OF INDIANA )

)
COUNTY OF HAMILTON )

TO: HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD
% Hamilton County Surveyor
One Hamilton County Square, Suite 188
Noblesville, IN. 46060-2230

In the matter of Windsor Grove || Subdivision, Section
Drain Petition.

Petitioner is the owner of all lots in the land affected by the proposed new regulated drain. The
drainage will affect various lots in Windsor Grove |l , a subdivision in Hamilton
County, Indiana. The general route of such drainage shall be in existing easements and along public
roads as shown in the plans on file in the Surveyor’s Office.

Petitioner believes that the cost, damages and expenses of the proposed improvement will be less
than the benefits which will result to the owners of the land likely to be benefited thereby. Petitioner
believes the proposed improvements will:

(a) improve public health
(b) benefit a public street
(c) be of public utility

Petitioner agrees to pay the cost of construction of the drainage system and requests periodic
maintenance assessments by the Board thereafter.

The Petitioner also agrees to the following:

. To provide the Drainage Board a Performance Bond or Non-Revocable Letter of Credit
for the portion of the drainage system which will be made a regulated drain. The bond
will be in the amount of 120% of the Engineer’s estimate. The bond will be in effect
until construction of 100% of the system is completed and so certified by the Engineer.

2. The Petitioner shall retain an Engineer throughout the construction phase.
At completion of the project the Petitioner’s Engineer shall certify that the drainage

system which is to be maintained as a regulated drain has been constructed as per
construction plans.

3. The Petitioner agrees to request in writing to the County Surveyor any
changes from the approved plan and must receive written authorization from the County
Surveyor prior to implementation of the change. All changes shall be documented and
given to the Surveyor to be placed in the Drain file.

4. The Petitioner shall instruct his Engineer to provide a reproducible print
on a 24” x 36” Mylar of the final design of the Drainage System. This shall be
submitted to the County Surveyor prior to the release of the Performance Bond.

5. The Petitioner shall comply with the Erosion Control Plan as specified on
the construction plans. Failure to comply with the Erosion Control Plan shall be
determined by the Board as being an obstruction to the drainage system. The County

Surveyor shall immediately install or repair the needed measures at Petitioners cost as
per IC 36-9-27-46.

Adobe PDF Fillable Form
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The Petitioner further requests that the Drain be classified as an Urban Drain as per IC 36-9-27-
69(d).

RECORDED OWNER(S) OF LAND INVOLVED

L 4

Sfarfed Signed

Steven A. Wilson
Printed Name Printed Name

January 3, 2005

Date Date

Signed Signed
Printed Name Printed Name
Date Date

| Adobe PDF Fillable Form
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FINDINGS AND ORDER
CONCERNING THE MAINTENANCE OF THE

Towne Lake Drain, Windsor Grove Section II Arm

On this 27th day of November, 2006, the Hamilton County
Drainage Board has held a hearing on the Maintenance Report and
Schedule of Assessments of the Towne Lake Drain, Windsor Grove
Section II Arm.

Evidence has been heard. Objections were presented
and considered. The Board then adopted the original/amended
Schedule of Assessments. The Board now finds that the annual
maintenance assessment will be less than the benefits to the
landowners and issues this order declaring that this Maintenance
Fund be established.

HAMILTON ZOUNTY DRAINAGE ROARD

Lo blloe s
Preside ’
(e

@M«h@ e/

Member

Member

Attest:
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CONSULTING ENGINEERS *» LAND SURVEYORS

David J. Stoeppelwerth, P.E., PL.S. Curtis C. Huff, P.L.S. R.M. Stoeppelwerth, PE., PL.S.
President, CE.O. Vice-President, C.0.0. President Emeritus

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION AND COMPLIANCE

To: Hamilton County Surveyor

Re: Windsor Grove II
I hereby certify that:

1. Tam a Registered Land Surveyor or Engineer in the State of Indiana.
2. T'am familiar with the plans and specifications for the above referenced subdivision.

3. I'have personally observed and supervised the completion of the drainage facilities for the
above referenced subdivision.

‘4. The drainage facilities within the above referenced subdivision to the best of my

knowledge, information and belief have been installed and completed in conformity with
all plans and specifications.

Signature: >~ lu W w/\ﬂ% Date:__October 12, 2006

b
Type or Print Nag [ Jeffory W. Darling

Business Address: Stoeppelwerth & Assoéiates, Inc.

9940 Allisonville Road, Fishers, Indiana 46038

Telephone Number: (317) 849-5935

SEAL INDIANA REGISTRATION NUMBER

900017
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Kenton C. Ward, CFM

. Suite 188
Surveyor ofj{arm[ton County One Hamilton County Square
Phone (317) 776-8495 Noblesville, Indiana 46060-2230
Fax  (317) 776-9628
To: Hamilton County Drainage Board February 8, 2007

Re: Towne Lakes: Windsor Grove Section 2

Attached are as-builts, certificate of completion & compliance, and other information for
Windsor Grove Section 2. An inspection of the drainage facilities for this section has been made
and the facilities were found to be complete and acceptable.

During construction, changes were made to the drain, which will alter the plans submitted
with my report for this drain-dated June 6, 2006. The report was approved by the Board at the
hearing held November 27, 2006. (See Drainage Board Minutes Book 9, Pages 584-586)

The changes are as follows:

u
Structure: Length: Size Material: In?:ert: Dn_Invert Grade: Changes(ft):
615-614 154 12 | RCP 890.58 887.6 1.94 12
614-613 30 15 | RCP 887.6 887.43 0.57
613-612 59 18 | RCP 887.43 887.22 0.36 7
612-611 157 18 | RCP 887.22 886.68 0.34 -2
611-610 76 18 | RCP 886.68 884.99 2.22 6
609-608 111 12 | RCP 887.39 887.03 0.32 -4
608-607 60 15 | RCP 887.03 886.86 0.28
607-606 81 15 | RCP 886.82 884.92 24 3
601-600A 184 12 | RCP 884.92 883.52 0.76 -10
600A-600 98 12 | RCP 883.52 882.66 0.88 7
600B-600A 72 12 | RCP 885 883.52 2.06 19
605-604 83 12 [ RCP 885.41 885 0.49 -4
603-602 41 30 [ RCP 883.01 882.97 0.09 -2
627-626 30 15 | RCP 883.29 883.12 0.57
626-625 136 18 | RCP 883.12 882.56 0.41
625-624 154 18 | RCP 882.56 882.06 0.31 2
628-621 198 12 | RCP 878.51 878.03 0.24 -4
631-630 30 12 | RCP 882.71 882.42 0.97
630-629 63 18 | RCP 882.42 882.13 0.46 -1
629-624 22 21 | RCP 882.13 882.08 0.23 -2
624-623 185 24 | RCP 882.08 881.46 0.34
623-622 30 24 | RCP 881.46 881.35 0.37
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622-621 149 24 | RCP 881.35 878.03 2.23 -1
621-620 20 27 | RCP 878.03 877.97 0.3 -1
620-619 30 27 | RCP 877.97 877.81 0.53
619-618 237 27 | RCP 873.79 873.03 0.32 -1
635A-635 123 16 | RCP 882.9 882.34 0.46 -2
635-634 193 15 | RCP 882.34 881.7 0.33 -4
634-633 103 18 | RCP 881.7 881.23 0.45
633-632 228 18 | RCP 875.73 873 1.2
617616 80 12 | RCP 872.99 872.71 0.35 1
6" SSD Streets: RCP Pipe Totals:
fron Horse Ln 1464 12 1010
Roxley Bend 515.5 15 517
Noma Ct 483.5 18 976
x2 21 22
Total: 4926 24 364
27 287
Other Drain: 30 41
Open 515 Total: 3217
Total: 515

The length of the drain due to the changes described above is now 8,658 feet.

The non-enforcement was approved by the Board at its meeting on November 27, 2006
and recorded under instrument #200600071264.

The following sureties were guaranteed by Irwin Union Bank and released by the Board
on its January 8, 2007 meeting.

Bond-LC No: 18-06

Insured For: Storm Sewers, Erosion Control
Amount: $246,360.00

Issue Date: March 20, 2006

I recommend the Board approve the drain’s construction as complete and acceptable.

Sincerely,

Lo

Kenfon C. Wa )
Hamilton Cetinty Surveyor

KCW/slm
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BM & TBM HISTORY:

JRL. RAN THE BENCH FROM TBM 1 THROUGH TBM 2 TO TBM 3.
FIELD BOOK 416, PAGE 76—79

REFERENCE BENCHMARK:

TBM 1 — A RAILROAD SPIKE IN THE WEST SIDE OF A POWER POLE. SAID POLE IS
LOCATED ON THE SOUTH LINE OF CAMDEN WALK SUBDIVISION AND ON THE EAST SIDE
OF TOWNE ROAD. (TBM FROM S & A JOB NUMBER 33697)

ELEVATION: 870.46" (NGVD 29)

TBM 2 — A RAILROAD SPIKE, ONE FOOT ABOVE THE GROUND, IN THE SOUTH SIDE OF
POWER POLE NUMBER 39130A, SAID POLE IS LOCATED ON THE NORTH SIDE OF 106TH
STREET AND 70 FEET WEST OF THE CENTER ISLAND AT THE ENTRANCE TO KINGSMILL
SUBDIVISION.

ELEVATION: 891.02° (NGVD 29)

TBM 3 — WINDSOR GROVE (S & A JOB NUMBER 33697) ASBUILT SANITARY MANHOLE
NUMBER 712.

ELEVATION: 880.90' (NGVD 29)
BENCH NOTES TYPED BY: RJC 9/19/2005
CHECKED BY:
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SIR# | STRUCTURETYPE |T.C.JRIM|invertin Invert Qut| Depth [Str. Size Casting Typd Plpe Size| Dir, Of Plpe| Thickness)
%0[ CONCRETE END SECTION| ——__ | 88242 | 882.42 2 W 4
) TORM MANHOLE 885.80 | 88324 | 883.24 1.23] 12" R-1706-1 12 W.E.S 4
CRE ND SECTION 884.63 | 884.63 12 N 4

601] CONCR g mCTION 884,96 | 884.98 12 E 4
602{ CONCRET S P 882.88 | 882.88 30 NE 4
6031 CONCRETE END 883.06 | 883.06 30 SwW 4
©604| CONCRETE END SECTION 288 | 884.96 12 N 4
605 YARD INLET 889.00 A Bp52 0451 12* R-4342 12 S 4
606] CONCRETE END SECTION 884.9 § = 15 NwW 4
607 OPEN CURB BOX 891.15 | 886.82 | 888, { .} 2.89] 30"x30" 3010 15 W,SE 4
608 OPEN CURB BOX 891.15 | 887.00 | 887.00 2.71] 30™x24" 3010 15,12 W.E 4
609| CONCRETE END SECTION 887.30 | 887.30 12 E 4
610| CONCRETE END SECTION 884.96 | 884.96 18 SwW 4
611 STORM MANHOLE 893.00 | 886.69 | 886.69 4.48] 18 R~1706-1 18 S 4
612 STORM MANHOLE 892.70 | 887,16 | 887.16 3.71 18" R-1706-1 18 N.Sw 4
CURB INLET 891.156 | 887.32 | 887.32 2.801 30"x30" | R-3501-L2 18,15 NE,SW 4

- CURB INLET 891.15 | 887.41 887.41 2.96] 30"x24" | R-3501-12 15,12 NE,SW 4
61 ﬂ{@i{? SECTION 887.90 | 887.90 18,15 NE 4

616/ EXISTN 872.83 | 872.83 24,12 S.NW

817 CONCRETE T . 873.04 { 873.04 12 SE 4
618| CONCRETE END SE ‘% 304 | 873.04 27 NE 4
619] DOUBLE CURBINLET 12 % 4 87375 1.68| 42"x42" IR-3501-TL/TR 27 SWNE 4
6201 DOUBLE CURB INLET 882.12 Y5 1.581 42"x42" |R-3501-TL/TR| 27 SW,NE 4
621 STORM MANHOLE 882.70 | 878.01 7 2.1 27 R-1706-1 27 SW.NW 4
822 CURB INLET 886.53 | 881.51 881. Yy 2.44] 42x42" | R-3501-12 27 SENW 4
623 CURB INLET 886.53 | 881,60 | 881.60 2.35] 42°x36" | R-3501-L2 27,24 SENW 4
624 STORM MANHOLE 886.60 | 88215 | 882.15 2121  24* R-1706-1 24,2118 | SENE,SW 4
625 YARD INLET 885.00 | 88261 882.61 0.56{ 18" R-4342 18 SW,E 4
6 DOUBLE CURB INLET 886.50 | 883.02 | 883.02 1.65{ 30"x30" IR-3501-TL/TR| 18,15 WE 4
MQUBLE CURB INLET 886.50 | 883.11 883.11 1.811 30"x30" |R-3501-TL/TR 15 WE 4

Y, INLET 880.70 | 878.61 878.61 0.76{ 12° R-4342 12 SW 4

6291 " POUB] ET 885.96 | 882.22 | 882.22 1.41] 36"x30" |R-3501-TL/TR| 24,18 SW.NE 4
630 DOUBL 1 885.50 | 882.41 882.41 1.26] 30"x24" |R-3501-TL/TR| 18,12 NE,SE 4
631, DOUBLE CURB 60 1,882.50 | 882.50 1.67] 24"x24" IR-3501-TL/TR 12 NwW 4
632] CONCRETE END SECTION A 873.04 18 Nw 4
6331 DOUBLE CURBINLET 887.30 . 8 3.64] 30"x30" |R-3501-TL/TR 18 SE,NW 4
634 DOUBLE CURB INLET 887.30 | 882.% e 3.33| 30"x30" |R-3501-TL/TR] 18,12 SENW 4
635 YARD INLET 886.40 | 882.73 | 887 {234 127 R-4342 12 SE,NE 4
635A YARD INLET 885.60 | 883.10 | 883.10 e K F1EFS R-4342 12 SW 4
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<" EMERGENCY FLOOD ROUTE

EXISTING CONTOUR

> EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
EXISTING STORM SEWER
PROPOSED GRADE
PROPOSED CONTOUR

L PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER

e B4E e

@ —— PROPOSED STORM SEWER
000< PROPOSED SWALE
PROPOSED 5’ SIDEWALK
(BY HOME BUILDER)
PROPOSED 10" PATH
4 LOT NUMBER SCALE: 1"= 50
N.P. PAD ELEVATION
MINIMUM FLOOD
M.F.P.G. PROTECTION GRADE
- DENOTES 4” SUBSURFACE DRAIN TO LOT

= ~«— DENOTES 6” SUBSURFACE DRAIN
\ROLL CURB

NOTE: DECORATIVE SIGNS, SPRINKLER SYSTEMS, TREES, LANDSCAPING MOUNDS,
LIGHT POLES, OR OTHER SUCH AMENITIES ARE NOT PERMITTED IN THE
RIGHT—-OF —WAY.

NOTE: A DEBRIS GUARD SHALL BE INSTALLED ON ALL UPSTREAM OPEN—ENDED
INLETS AND AT THE POND OUTFALL PIPE.

NOTE: NO PROPOSED DRIVEWAY SHALL ENCROACH ON ANY SIDEYARD EASEMENT.

NOTE: THERE ARE TO BE NO WATER VALVES OR MANHOLES WITHIN THE PAVEMENT,
CURBS, OR SIDEWALKS.

NOTE: ALL EXISTING PAVEMENT SHALL BE SAW CUT TO A CLEAN EDGE WHERE NEW
PAVEMENT (FOR WIDENING) IS TO BE INSTALLED ADJACENT TO EXISTING
PAVEMENT.

NOTE: ALL PAVING WITHIN THE EXISTING AND PROPOSED CITY RIGHT—OF—WAY SHALL
CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING.

NOTE: THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING TO
SCHEDULE A PRE—CONSTRUCTION MEETING TO REVIEW THE DEPARTMENTS
CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS, STAFF NOTIFICATION REQUIREMENTS, REQUIRED
INSPECTIONS FOR CERTAIN STAGES OF THE WORK AND TO REVIEW THE
AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT AS IT RELATES TO WORK WITHIN THE EXISTING
AND PROPOSED CITY RIGHT—OF—WAY.

NOTE: FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATIONS OF ALL STRUCTURES SHALL BE NO LESS THAN 2’
ABOVE ANY ADJACENT 100 YEAR LOCAL OR REGIONAL FLOOD ELEVATION
(WHICHEVER 1S GREATER). \

NOTE: ALL SUB-SURFACE DRAINS SHALL BE DOUBLE WALL HANCORE Hi-Q OR
EQUIVALENT.

EARTHWORK:
1. EXCAVATION

A Excavated moterial that is suitable may be used for fills. ~ All unsuitable material and all surplus

) excavated meterial not required shail be removed from the site.

B.  Provide and place any additional fill material from offsite as may be necessary to produce the grades
required on plans. Fill obtained from offsite shall be of quality os specified for fills herein and the
source approved by the Developer. It will be the responsibility of the Contractor for any costs for
fill needed.

2. REMOVAL OF TREES
A, All trees ond stumps from area to be occupied by a rood surface area ond building pad. Trees and
stumps shall not be buried on site.
3. PROTECTION OF TREES
A. The Contractor shall, at the direction of the Developer, endeavor to save and protect trees of value
@ and worth which do not impair construction of improvements as designed,

B. In the event cut or fill exceeds 0.5 foot over the root area, the Developer shall be consulted with

respect of protective measure to be taken, if any, to preserve such trees.
4. REMOVAL OF TOPSOIL

A, All topsoil shall be removed from all areas to be excavated.

Topsoil should be stored at a location where it will not interfere with
construction operations. The topsoil shall be free of debris and stones.
5. UTILITIES

A.  Rules and regulation governing the respective utility shall be observed in executing all work under
this section.

B. It shall be the responsibility of the Contractor to determine the location of existing underground
utilities 2 working days prior to commencing work. For utility locations to be raarked call Toll Free
1-800~382~5544 within Indiana or 1-800-428-5200 outside Indiana.

6.  SITE GRADING

A. Do all cutting, filling, compacting of fills and rough grading required to bring entire project area
to subgrade as shown on the drawing.

B.  The tolerance for paved areas shall not exceed 0.05 feet above estoblished subgrade. All other areas
shall not exceed 0.05 feet plus or minus the established grade. Provide roundings at top and bottom
of banks ond other breaks in grade.

C. The Engineer shall be notified when the Contractor has reached the tolerance as stated above, so
that field measurements and spot elevations can be verified by the Engineer. The Controctor shall
not remove his equipment from the site until the Engineer has verified that the job meets the above
tolerance.
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-~ ELEV. = 880.00

T.0.B.
JRL RAN THE BENCH FROM TBM 1 THROUGH TBM 2 TO TBM 3. ELEV. =_880.00 EXISTING GRADE-
FIELD BOOK 416, PAGE 76-79 n ]
REFERENCE BENCHMARK: o e
i TN, = 873.04
TBM 1 — A RAILROAD SPIKE IN THE WEST SIDE OF A POWER POLE. SAID POLE IS
LOCATED ON THE SOUTH LINE OF CAMDEN WALK SUBDIVISION AND ON THE EAST SIDE
OF TOWNE ROAD. (TBM FROM S & A JOB NUMBER 33697) \
ELEVATION: 870.46" (NGVD 29) 10° 10’
3 3
n 1

TBM 2 — A RAILROAD SPIKE, ONE FOOT ABOVE THE GROUND, IN THE SOUTH SIDE OF
POWER POLE NUMBER 39130A. SAID POLE IS LOCATED ON THE NORTH SIDE OF 106TH
STREET AND 70 FEET WEST OF THE CENTER ISLAND AT THE ENTRANCE TO KINGSMILL
SUBDIVISION.

ELEVATION: 891.02' (NGVD 29)

3 — WINDSOR GROVE (S & A JOB NUMBER 33697) ASBUILT SANITARY MANHOLE
.:\'I%?ABER 712. ¢ ) BOTTOM = 865.04

ELEVATION: 880.90° (NGVD 29)
BENCH NOTES TYPED BY: RJC 9/19/2005

CHECKED BY: TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
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4 LOT NUMBER SCALE: 1"= 50’
N.P. PAD ELEVATION
MINIMUM FLOOD
M.F.P.G. PROTECTION GRADE
— DENOTES 4” SUBSURFACE DRAIN TO LOT
==t DENOTES 6” SUBSURFACE DRAIN

NOTE: DECORATIVE SIGNS, SPRINKLER SYSTEMS, TREES, LANDSCAPING MOUNDS,
LIGHT POLES, OR OTHER SUCH AMENITIES ARE NOT PERMITTED IN THE

RIGHT—OF —WAY,

NOTE: A DEBRIS GUARD SHALL BE INSTALLED ON ALL UPSTREAM OPEN-ENDED
INLETS AND AT THE POND OUTFALL PIPE.
NOTE: NO PROPOSED DRIVEWAY SHALL ENCROACH ON ANY SIDEYARD EASEMENT.
NOTE: THERE ARE TO BE NO WATER VALVES OR MANHOLES WITHIN THE PAVEMENT,
CURBS, OR SIDEWALKS.
NOTE: ALL EXISTING PAVEMENT SHALL BE SAW CUT TO A CLEAN EDGE WHERE NEW

PAVEMENT (FOR WIDENING) IS TO BE INSTALLED ADJACENT TO EXISTING

PAVEMENT.

NOTE: ALL PAVING WITHIN THE EXISTING AND PROPOSED CITY RIGHT-OF—WAY SHALL
CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING.

NOTE: THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING TO
SCHEDULE A PRE—CONSTRUCTION MEETING TO REVIEW THE DEPARTMENTS
CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS, STAFF NOTIFICATION REQUIREMENTS, REQUIRED
INSPECTIONS FOR CERTAIN STAGES OF THE WORK AND TO REVIEW THE
AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT AS IT RELATES TO WORK WITHIN THE EXISTING
AND PROPOSED CITY RIGHT—OF—-WAY.

NOTE: FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATIONS OF ALL STRUCTURES SHALL BE NO LESS THAN 2
ABOVE ANY ADJACENT 100 YEAR LOCAL OR REGIONAL FLOOD ELEVATION
(WHICHEVER 1S GREATER).

NOTE: ALL SUB—SURFACE DRAINS SHALL BE DOUBLE WALL HANCORE HI-Q OR

EQUIVALENT.

EARTHWORK:
1. EXCAVATION

A, Excovated material that is suitable may be used for fills.

Al unsuitoble material and oll surplus

excavated material not required shall be removed from the site.

B,  Provide and place any additional fill material from offsite as moy be necessary to produce the grades

required on plans.
source approved by the Developer.

fill needed.
2. REMOVAL OF TREES

Fill obtained from offsite shall be of quality as specified for fills herein and the
It will be the responsibility of the Contractor for any costs for

A. Al trees ond stumps from area to be occupied by a road surface area and building pad. Trees and
stumps shall not be buried on site.

3. PROTECTION OF TREES

A.  The Contractor shall, at the direction of the Developer, endeavor to save and protect trees of value
and worth which do not impair construction of improvements as designed.

B. In the event cut or fill exceeds 0.5 foot over the root area, the Developer shall be consulted with
respect of protective measure to be taken, if any, to preserve such trees.

4. REMOVAL OF TOPSOIL

A. Al topsoil shall be removed from all areas to be excavated.
Topsoil should be stored at a Jocation where it will not interfere with

construction operations.

5. UTILITIES

The topsoil shall be free of debris and stones.

A.  Rules and regulotion governing the respective utility shall be observed in executing all work under

this section.

B. It shall be the responsibility of the Contractor to determine the location of existing underground

utilities 2 working doys prior to commencing work.

For utility locations to be marked call Toll Free

1~800-~382~5544 within Indiana or 1~800-428-5200 outside indiana.

6.  SITE GRADING

A. Do dll cutting, filling, compacting of filis and rough grading required to bring entire project area
to subgrade as shown on the drawing.

B.  The tolerance for paved areas shall not exceed 0.05 feet above established subgrade. All other areas
shall not exceed 0.05 feet plus or minus the established grade. Provide roundings ot top and bottom
of banks and other breaks in grade.

C.  The Engineer shall be notified when the Contractor has reached the tolerance as stated above, s0
thot field measurements and spot elevations can be verified by the Engineer. The Contractor shall
not remove his equipment from the site until the Engineer has verified that the job meets the above

tolerance.
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CAUTION

LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND
UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE BASED
UPON ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE. (including,
but not limited to, manholes, inlets, valves, &
marks made upon the ground by others.) AND
ARE SPECULATIVE IN NATURE. THERE MAY ALSO
BE OTHER EXISITING UNDERGROUND UTILUTIES
FOR WHICH THERE IS NO ABOVE GROUND
EVIDENCE OR FOR WHICH NO ABOVE GROUND
EVIDENCE WAS OBSERVED. THE EXACT LOCATIONS
OF SAID EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR
PRIOR TO ANY AND ALL CONSTRUCTION.

CRM
KMC
KMC
AAA
AAA
BY

REVISED PER HAMILTON CO SURVEYORS OFFICE] KMC
REVISIONS

ADDED GARAGE PADS TO PLANS
REVISED PER DEVELOPER
REVISED PER DIRT ANALYSIS
REVISED PER TAC COMMENTS

ASBUILTS

DATE | MARK

6/6/06| /1\

4/14 /06
3/1/08

YS\\ QQ\STE&;Q;.?/L ’f,‘;

PO
ae s
Y s

Qo VDI S

s,
“,

i SIONAL €

CERTIFIED: 1/3/06

“ﬂl“uﬂi;h

\\\\3‘\\ o.RI NEH li”l,{}

va,

A * )

No. % =
10200495 : =
. STATEOF /jo- &

¥

G
W

""n::“:§
X
\\‘

STOEPPELWERTH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

(0]

S

a

(@]

L
<o

= £ 5
A

(f)cog

ngr\

z-:rﬁ”g

S =229
sox &

&8 5 L ™
< =)

g’::mg@

bi . o

=

= % o o

o L ¥ o=
= o

g 57 8
L 5

9 = °
o @

-

5 7=

w

=

O

O

<
E:
(]
Z
¥
=z 5
ﬁ S
o= &
L =
2
gg x
0 @)
@)
S
Ll
S D
L O
0| £
Led ;
%)
X
[ad
<
)
D%_A\;l\;&FB Y: CHéC;E ElE:)Q B8Y:

C2017

S & A JOB NO.

52645

S




0909 U| ‘S|IASS|qON ‘8210 SJ0kaAIng AJUnoD uoyieH 8y} Jo aAIyaly [eubiq ay) wouy st Adod siy |

— ———— ————— ————.

15" D.E.

L2k
o Dl

P
N\
__5‘.‘.
N\
N
A%

S$:\5264552\dwg\C500-SAN.dwg, Layoutl, 9/27/2006 3:15:47 PM, cmiiller, 1:1

i ity oo oo | g o

20 2
24 LF.—6
WYE & LAT.

STA 345

21 4
1 LF.~6
WYE & LAT.

STA. 2443
; A 23547

wl
v LR |
[} B e T =
2 } |
a 15 D.E.
I |
106 l .
| e 30 ;
98 , "
el | P §
R | &
__J My
| w1 \
i } o
o) ’ \
IEL I
| Il o =
O b o <
‘ ‘ 7 29
- et LF-6"
WYE & LAT.

97
98 L.F.~6"

MANHOLE WNG108
STA. 0+00
1.C.=893:-00892.93

MANHOLE WNG105
STA. 2+43
1.C.=89240 892.00

SCALE: 1°=50" HOR.
1"=5" VERT.

MATCHLINE "A”

MANHOLE WNG104
STA. 5+35

-886-50 886.46
MANHOLE WNG103
STA. 8+18
T.C.=886:-50886.83

CRM
KMC
AAA
AAA
AAA
KMC
BY

REVISIONS

REVISED PER AGENCY COMMENTS

REVISED PER DIRT ANALYSIS
REVISED PER AGENCY COMMENTS

REVISED PER TAC COMMENTS

REVISED PER DEVELOPER

ASBUILTS

DATE | MARK

12/13/05

95 STATEOF /&
%,(\"u,..,{ND;A&?_;.»”gO $
s, @&S‘ erseprenst® $\@ &
“u,, SIONAL &

LT

CERTIFIED: 1/3/086
M

28

WYE & LAT.

STA. 1+90
TA 0+99

STA.

27
s Cf.—6” /
WYE & LAT.
VR

+65‘ /%
| //(é

¥
>

h

/S
7

e ;‘;—R_.E:E.% T
f
3
|
93 26 /
95 LF.—6" /
WYE & LAT.

g
2
900
SR PROPOSED GRADE i
890 gl
\\\\\\ bt
12” R.C.P.E o
O INV.=887.44 il
>
M‘.
244
243 LF. 0.42% , B -
o 8" S.D.R. 35 P.v.C. N 0.44% WATERMAIN
a2 292 LF D dzse "
550 10 — 8" S.D.R. 35 p.v.C. -
S T . o .
) . 3 kil
8%3;%?99 e D427 ; 8" S.D.R. 35 P.V.C. ‘ 328 Lr 0.ibs
63 \ CONGRETE : eizsa Y Eeemre Wt 8" S.D.R. 35 P.V.C.
8” S.D.R. 35 CRADLE 877.41 LIN877. 39
P.V.C. SWINV.=B8Z&69
878.64 8” S.D.R. 35 A
PALG—NE NV, =8 7240 I
877.44 concRETE U
CRADLE 27" R.C.P.NE
INV.=873.70
870
A MATCHLINE "A
~.

¢ OF LOT

”
=
t]
=
-
=
=
=
=
=
=
I~
el

7,
A wersena, O /‘;,'
: SE g
S 0
et W U o/27/06 5 °f No. 30%
: | 900017 |

| } g :
(FEFFORY W. DARLING ~ DATE 2 % erareor /£
Registered Land Surveyor % o D <
R TNy &
No. 900017 ‘91,(10 SUR\}Q\\‘\\\‘ SANITARY
TR WATER LATERAL
LATERAL

SCALE: 1"= 50’

SANITARY UNE-\\

Fax: (317) 849-5942

Fishers, IN 46038~2005
(800) 728-6917

9940 Allisonville Rd.,
Phone: (317) 849-5935
Toll Free:

CONSULTING ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS

STOEPPELWERTH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

T SSD.
" LATERAL %
i WYE & LAT. T SsbD. <
Do o - - - )
: \ ;‘5:}; . n_,:/__'?_?_’_m___ P =
: : \\0, v v }\v v v iy
f S WATERLINE ) -
_ Ll =z
) BB o = S
N O
. L
O | = &
S—— O
*_...
o —
0.. L‘-J =
> <
T
DENOTES FULL DEPTH GRANULAR BACKFILL Q; O:O
NOTE: THERE ARE TO BE NO WATER VALVES OR MANHOLES — O
WITHIN THE PAVEMENT, CURBS, OR SIDEWALK. an N
— "HOLEY MOLEY” —
othe CAUTION Z
was gathered for oot tion <(
This information raphic Informa 4o LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND
Hamim*;g This ument s considere UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE BASED (f)
Systemiﬁo‘hda"ecotdofme@s» UPON ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE. (including,
© but not limited to, manholes, inlets, valves, & o
Date: -7 marks made upon the ground by others,) AND L
Entry ARE SPECULATIVE IN NATURE. THERE MAY ALSO =
LA BE OTHER EXISITING UNDERGRCUND UTILITIES o
Entered sg-._.ﬁ-—-——/ FOR WHICH THERE IS NO ABOVE GROUND zg
“ = e R
) IDEN VED. THE EXACT LOCATION DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:
OF SAID EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
1-800-382—55644 SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR TWF BKR
CALL TOLL FREE PRIOR TO ANY AND ALL CONSTRUCTION. SHEET NO.
1-800—428—5200 C 5 O
FOR CALLS QUTSIDE OF INDIANA ‘
S & A JO8 NO.
52645




0909t UJ ‘B||IAS3IqON 81O S.JoAaAIng Ajunod uoyjiueH 8y} Jo dAIYDIY [e)BIQ 8y} wouy st Adood siy |

CRM
KMC
AAA
AAA
AAA
KMC
BY

H
B .

§ OF LOT

REVISIONS

-
/

H .

REVISED PER AGENCY COMMENTS

REVISED PER DIRT ANALYSIS
REVISED PER TAC COMMENTS
REVISED PER AGENCY COMMENTS

REVISED PER DEVELOPER

$:15264552\dwg\C501-SAN.dwg, Layoutl, 9/27/2006 3:16:30 PM, cmiller, 1:1

4
G g e :
LATERAL STA. 0+00/NE AN N :
p=3
SANITARY|LINEN 7 § ié <] \8\ »§ § =
T sglslalsls
: 3D, IRULLULLTITP,
wwwwwwwww PR \ SO,
ssD.7 s i/ No. % %
S y o : 110200495 ; £
S WATERLINE y %z% S;,rvgf“{;igg??
TYP’CAL U‘nuw / f ’ ,"ly %fo NAL €$‘ \\\\\\
LATERAL PLACEMENT / T ] "Hnumm\\
WYE & LAT. Y
/ STA. H LA ' <~ L [ { .
/ . L& +74 ~ - 38 puessel| ;
7 v 17 | S S
o * / / / 2933, LF—6" s ) ’/,\\\ \Ci)\
NOTE: THERE ARE TO BE NO WATER VALVES OR MANHOLES < \ & | )y / ‘é";’g m | _ w7 N if_i
WITHIN THE PAVEMENT, CURBS, OR SIDEWALK. / | ; N - e 5 / s 1402 ’ ‘“\31 e < ~
; ‘ ; ; : ~ S : & S P L Ll
— ' ‘ e | \< N ))& | N L
"u \ B / (:}' ! 15. ’ \k\\ E
) K ‘. . 5 / \Y‘Q ‘ '( . o w
e , | L& ~ i Z| &
DENOTES FULL DEPTH GRANULAR BACKFILL e | Y i | | 2
w Do«
e ’ e aow ane 'f"‘ ’\ ‘ < / LL.?] SCALE: 3 7 - 50, H m § LQ())
ans o \ ~ < o ] ) |
, | | = <| ¢ 3 2
| | \ \ - Sla 3 2~
0 () Z T -~ o5
; o ; ; —_—— 30" RD.&UE \ \ 15" DE ”_L NAlS =29
; - —— ﬁ: Befr ——— e R N e e ot s e i ey e iyt e . = oo}
, : (0p) .ox N
wwwww ; e W TPE »L“ S &8 ¢ 8 N
wote: | TToo . — —— e — ; ANy
2 o]
T hw] .,
UT!LlTES UPON CONSTRUCT!ON ~ ;i = eﬁ\gﬂi\ﬁ\@ == 2 f 0y
; ,, = © -
' | TONNE | é & s 3
2 5
e = =
L) FZ-‘: o @
0 e8] < & .::)J g?’ (%
(&)
égw 5900 %gé b= 8
i i Z
wan ) 0 ET™T
- MATCHLINE "A z )
250 R 25he -
NOTE:
AFTER CONNECTING TO EXISTING SEWER,
THE CONDITION OF EXISTING YARD MUST P
BE LEFT AS IT WAS PRIOR TO =
CONSTRUCTION OR BETTER. 2
890 (/) ‘“>:
Ll z
— S
| L
—_— =z
OO ‘ | B — | Q= &
RECORD DRAWING - Ik
; <
e B . > G
\‘v\\“‘ D l . \ ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ e
$'°\4<‘<OQ\ \STER, 4'9(/"’2 EXISTING GRADE i 1| e | 08 el
' A 3 %/ Q‘.’J’ (53] ", % 2 880 O
Sy W . o/21/06 £ o Mo 89% Il p
- 4 = H H = 8" s X
(EAFORY W, DARLING DATE : Y gareor f 5 2 mpve]l — 30k 88 o som 35 pue I < | v
Reql X S § - ; B850 - e This informatio thered i
Registered Land Surveyor {yo"/vwm% 46% T || ez - 7755 | e Hamlton County Somnreea Pt o the —1 O
No. 900017 “y SUFNQ 0 | System (GIS). This document is considered an Q.
™ 7 U 87500 EXISTING official record of the GIS. (f)
27" R.C.P.NE Y_ 8" S.D.R. 3p Entry Date: a- % O’) Q
INV.=873.70 Br P.V.C. NE INY.=875.00 } ’ >
8” SD%%C? o Entered By: s!AW\ D_/.. Z
870
‘._...
"HOLEY MOLEY” =
SAYS: CAUTION prd
LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND <C
UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE BASED 0]
UPON ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE. (including,
but not limited to, manholes, inlets, valves, & i
marks made upon the ground by others.) AND L
ARE SPECULATIVE IN NATURE. THERE MAY ALSO =
BE OTHER EXISITING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES &
""""""""""" FOR WHICH THERE IS NO ABOVE GROUND S
EVIDENCE OR FOR WHICH NO ABOVE GROUND A
= EVIDENCE WAS OBSERVED. THE EXACT LOCATIONS DRAWN BY CHECKED s
1 -800~382—5544 OF SAID EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
- SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR
MATCHLINE "A CALL TOLL FREE PRIOR TO ANY AND ALL CONSTRUCTION. SHEET NO.
1-800—428-5200 C 5 O ’]
FOR CALLS OUTSIDE OF INDIANA
S & 6JOB NO.




0909 U| ‘S|IASS|qON ‘8210 SJ0kaAIng AJUnoD uoyieH 8y} Jo aAIyaly [eubiq ay) wouy st Adod siy |

5:\5264552\dwg\C600-STORM.dwg, Layoutl, 9/27/2006 3:17:25 PM, cmiller, 1:1

sloloj<g|<]|,.
HHEHE
- L ™ iton County Ceaaraptic nromaton.
o ‘ : : L { raphic information
ik 106 TH [STREET System (GIS), This document is considered an
= offictal record of the Gis
— 0w o 3 Entry Date: 2 ‘ g" 07
O 0 w
® ® - ,
mo 9!\ Entered By: éLM wl®ln
a0 & <] Moo o 0 3 nlz|Z
=3 gﬁj'é‘é’g » ’ @ 3 ©lx k- %
o 94+ SCALE: 1"=50" HOR. > - MAEIEE
Zio gof 5 & 5 =EIN e
> Slawm 25 VERT. Egg ";5358 = el PO
+ + &
N s g 5|%| 2|3
geg  &og olE|E|E
i oGin Oudwn " Slad e
a N Hioliololo
', o Slglmiwiw
o Sm S ® O |G Lyl
i 900 900 &g = <|xZ|X|&|x
’ : wog w%%
LN S 33 5558 SCALE: 1”=50" HOR. <
i PRIMNN 2 Zo< SER 1"=5" VERT.
alni§i2 VEAR ELEV.=88536, " 85b L §181€]2|€
81811101 VEAR ELEV, 288572 SN
i 218 ' YE U Loap 2/ ololim]=
: 2 A F} V7886, EXISTING GRADE g,
A 0. RINER
X “ 890 890 [ PROPOSED GRADE Q\»*;g(j‘aogﬁ %,
: - N PROPOSED GRADE 890 890 X o STER ., 2.2,
. \ PROPOSED GRADE §35 %6 0 2
' g g 890 k! 890 -EXISTING GRADE § 10209495 HE-
| : AP =884 63 T 2%, STATEOR & &
‘:‘ ;';E ‘:it | ".’,;’ ,(g"n,fyD]A‘\?:,a'é\& (,S\
i AL e R
g 2 !”fl;ls‘SION L e& \\\\\\
% E ‘ cPp fl%%%"%% v EXISTING GRADE g
; / 12" R.C.P. P
; | N.P.=884.96 s INV.=BE3:24 E 85288 7
; Lt 883.52 XV
/ 885.41 885.00 12;2«24% 2.06% 882.9
/ ; 83 50 C.P. 880
; E7LF. 8
] 0.36% 0.49% 880 880
| 12" R.C.P. 41 :
| AFLF. ©
042% 0.09% ©
: 850 880 30" R.C.P. ~
1 Al
\ >
50" R N i =
o B-gH 30 \ o
Lo
= -
S S \
*>
| Ol v
n o
& Z S
o -
AS g9
z E:! o 8 g
O =2 T
o2 g -~
Ol % T 58
5 e ° o & g 21
w <+ (: M= L - S g <C 3 g 2 ™
©w = = 5 o o @ —
© o © © € ® I © = wn B =
K53 235 2% =9 =9 HED TR
= o 3 ? i e
%%3 oS za SCALE: 1”=59 HOR. =" Zaw F_E Yoz 9 g
35 ’ . : : : s . o
. = Zo< < s A< 3 S5 35 VERT. O3 Za< = o 2 5
SUALE 1= 00 set 350 She  gEe ik it e 2 28c
g b & =
E D | AVV "dG Tle =
~ v : ; alF g s
e & =
‘“\mmmm,,‘l” .| s a-
SR W g, 900 %00 S| 2
SO AL, (]
S& TRy, = g
/ £%/  No. Q z w wm
Uj VA 9/27/06  : | 900017 | & EXISTING GRADE z
. v . et % . ; s ~
‘ « ~ : % statEor ; §
FORY W. DARLING DATE 3 f‘""%s;j/le\:; e d - / 7 PROPOSED GRADE _,
Registered Land Surveyor ‘9"'?4’0\;6 O@“ T _FULL oEPTH | \
”, \
No. 900017 R ARNRES CRANULAR z
BACKFILL ™ B
«© B s Dol I .,
0 S x o (e
2"" Q o Zo AL ; .
uoo (Qﬁ- : mgm 890 g 1.947 j 1Y 20N OBAT romos o e o - 830 <Z(
gwg " , %?!3 * gz(ﬁ L,F‘ o 12» R,C_P‘ g T 4_5,9, L‘F" 7 18" R‘C_P, <£
g%o SCALE: ==59 HOR. =274 goa : ’ <
= ”» . OpF= ! : :
Z20< 1"=5" VERT. SZ<; Z0 < 890.58 *ﬁ%ﬁq . : 38716 \ =
885 Ei 885 56760k 728557 23 e Rl , =
WATERMAIN M N.P.=884.96 -
o © 7 3] I -
3 o 2 5o S 30 LF.| B2LF [ %0 =
© 2 2 3 3 © 0.57%0.30% |  0.30% 0.367 L.F. Lol O
ey =z » 4 21‘4’5%’2»22% Q
g — = o 8., 15" R.C.P| 18" R.C.P. e |
ﬁsc? " ) \ §§§ 25 Eow 8" SD.R. 35 P.V.C. o | — z
g6o SCALE: 1°=50" HOR. - o Ehe INV.=880.56 () 520 . | — O
Zo< "=5" VERT. &< 220 gog 880 @) Ll =
OLin Dk D0 Ol > 2
e <
oo 7
900 890 890 O:
| PROPOSED GRADE ‘QS @)
EXISTING GRADH o /
/ . VAT T0:76% EXISTING GRADE 7 '
e, L L.F. /0 °M:M 3
o T 4 N.P.=884.96 il 12" Fop — <
i ) e, L o e — O
o R S 884.92 ] (N
W,,Cz)m‘__,_ L e 88 312 r — -
PROPOSED GRADE 2 m 883.57 Eag'?f 88245 O
& \ }NQ \a =R g C@'Pg.%' SW 882.66 D
" 883.52 el
N b
890 ’ 880 "HOLEY MOLEY’ = | =
};}/ 0.32% 1N 880 SAYS: CAUTION Y ;
; 2 ROP M [ _BACKFILL BLF, LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND o
750 8sz-00l\lssz60 0.89% UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE BASED
857 30 S E—-—-.._ﬁ%@.:ﬂi;. 12" R P0‘88% UPON ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE. (including, -
’ 87.03 686.864 2 A but not limited to, manholes, inlets, valves, &
S ' N.P.=884.96 marks made upon the ground by others.) AND U)
S — - ARE SPECULATIVE IN NATURE. THERE MAY ALSO
&b LF U WATERMAIN o DENOTES FULL DEPTH GRANULAR BACKFILL BE OTHER EXISITING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
| LF 8 F ‘ » FOR WHICH THERE IS NO ABOVE GROUND
0-30% 0.28% 5 40%./ : x EVIDENCE OR FOR WHICH NO ABOVE GROUND o
15" R.C.P. 15 Rap T EVIDENCE WAS OBSERVED. THE EXACT LOCATIONS =
R OF SAID EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
1-800—-382—-5544 SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR e
- CALL TOLL FREE PRIOR TO ANY AND ALL CONSTRUCTION. O
: ~ NOTE: ALL CASTINGS SHALL BE LABELED o B —
B ’ ’ TWE Bk
DUMP NO WASTE—DRAINS TO WATERWAY". FOR CALLS OUTSIDE OF INDIANA L
1—-317-571-2648
CALL CARMEL UTILITIES
(FOR WATER MAIN LOCATIONS) T
B 52645




0909 U| ‘S|IASS|qON ‘8210 SJ0kaAIng AJUnoD uoyieH 8y} Jo aAIyaly [eubiq ay) wouy st Adod siy |

S:\5264552\dwg\C601-STORM.dwg, Layoutl, 9/27/2006 3:17:53 PM, cmiller, 1:1

DENOTES FULL DEPTH GRANULAR BACKFILL

ALL CASTINGS SHALL BE LABELED
"DUMP NO WASTE—DRAINS TO WATERWAY”.

NOTE:

SCALE: 1"= 50’

¥ 3§ %
g g = 8o = o No vk
w2 7o) 2 © W oo © ) = i iz
® - - - _ 8 X8 Z % STATEOF faf
§§§ %g ‘-f“‘z-";zg §2§ 3 - % O WO, <&
4+ ; ” ’ Zz+ W= SRS o we %, e &
=M SCALE: 1 “:50 HOR: - Eémo il aﬁtmc i t‘ji F9 *’1,(‘?S'IONAL 6\5‘6;‘\“‘\
o LU "__ gt @4“ 2L 5 e L oy ” 3 gg ""luu ;m\\‘“
=g 1"=5" VERT. g£go 3a5e ga2d 9 SCALE: 1”=50" HOR. 579
N > 4;24_) ”""'5, RT s
[<o]
-
L
r{)
~
)
b
e =
890 |— 890 | >
o g ; 890 890 0
| PROROSED GRADE : |
: EXISTING GRADE g 82
e — = o
6-31% " ~ 05 VNS PN | | EH PROPOSED GRADE >
157 LF 0.30% 18" R.C.P. 156 LF. 2 || N | / o § o
D 582,56 L 667 22 ! o < 83
LT 21RCP. : ] WATERMAIN \ o Sla 2 ° .
a gx:,:fiﬁs SW 882.08 o 880 EXSTING GRADE SIZ T E g
. : o 0. 4‘0 £ ‘ bt
INV.=88245 SE 882.08 3 - 880 ‘29982 TF. T30% 1RGP -‘l 880 ((‘2 — g 5 3‘:
LF. szs6tf |} & £ LT
0307 057% 87801 === | << B v
" 55505 878, v 2 S
15” R.C.P 878.0 Bl - g9 2
27" R.C.P. I s
INV.=87Z8:61 NW & SW g 0
878.03 ElZ <4 8
O 23 o=
m = =
/ T LAKE: ‘ 2 B
o S L = -
/ 740 i oz
~ /S YRR ELEV=gTAaT als ®e
~ 7/ (SR8 A NEAR ELEV.=875:85: 20 Lud 2
N ? QV/ 400" YEAR ELEV.=877:857 5 . ) =
AN 7" 7 BOTTOM ELEV.=865.04 = 0 - . =18
‘.a / Sy ’; 7 ™~ ;
/ ,l /’
/ / /"/ ...........
/‘ E S
{\».u o omeirn e
<+ ™
O v o] % ) fe)) 29} - g «© [+>] i
% o © P Q " «Q - i8] ~ <+ w 2 o ;:i o - 0 R =
= 0 7} WO W © © oo 2 © i N —
78 B33 8858 58 98 28 S8 o8 2 T =
s - P b = — — =z - = o T e — <C
wob  wen WP LoP L) S t] G D TS Eag Luf = s wEQ —
| u‘zgg: L._;z"gg uzzg Eig z§§ z:g§ SCALE: 1”=50" HOR. §§§ gﬁfﬁg gzg§ LS —_———— = = — T T T T T T T 2
%!gg'é nagg&u a;é%{" %«f if L 0 @ 1"=5 VERT %dﬂ‘ Sl SR So< B
L5 o : & G ; 3 = ~ 13 s 3] o) -
88k 33hr 836 B B Bhe | G 83k S30e S&h >
~ | ) z
-
— Ll o
] ©
L. | — O
i..._..
O -
v | =
Wik, > <C
W \‘k\\“ﬂ 11, 1 I
2 _ St 0, O o
1 1~ S K RSTER X %,
= 4 3 ’ G Y Y
0 : : : w0 S W sfarjs £ No. N9 3
- g FULL DEPTH | = . ' v — £ 1900017 } i O
FULL DEPTH | 2 GRANULAR 3 = AFORY W. DARLING DATE % } 3
GRANULAR o & PROPOSED GRADE BACKFILL > < : : z % STATEOF [ £
BACKFILL \ e & \ e s Registered Land Surveyor %, g o Z A
o iy P Tt 2 No. 900017 UMD e A
4 o i - % O ' 1 ’6’ 1y Su H\f 6‘“‘0 < O
"&(’ - i 0 i X - Vi 0.4 z; Mg g™ !
P 185 LF. " 0.36% z FULL DEPTH )
I/ 24" R.C.P . S
\ , — s || 2 GRANULAR O
- . S || Erys £ o / BACKFILL =
28] 88247 i Zol || W —
E%%?? 882,42 882.15Lk : 38+-601|| 82151 ) . » » Z
J , 18" R.C.P. - 381 5, HOLEY MOLEY 2
30 L.F. INV.=882-1%5 N 81.464d 881.35W05> ey
se dlo7s WATERMAIN ggz13 1.35 SAYS: CAUTION g
880 > RePl g%u“ v 880 m;mrg:mmsg:mmg_ro; ‘? o LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND i
.C. . ographic Information A
) .30 0.46% 30 L.F. , 8" SDR. 35 P.V.C System (GIS). This document is considered an UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE BASED O
8" SID.R. 35 BV.C. 18" RC.P. |7 036% .37% NV —aT6.as offictal record of the GIS. UPON ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE. (including, —
INV.=878.60 217 R.C.R. 24" R.C.P 8" S.D.R. 35 P.V.C. NV =B75-88 NE . -237 . Q‘%’G’F] but not limited to, manholes, inlets, valves, &
INV.=877.69 878.03 | A5\ 238 LF 0,327 Entry Date: O marks made upon the ground by others.) AND m
: ' TERMAIN | bz ki 0.36% 27" R.C.P. ARE SPECULATIVE IN NATURE. THERE MAY ALSO
b . ; 5 L. BE OTHER EXISITING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
== o LF Il ntered By FOR WHICH THERE IS NO ABOVE GROUND
0.30%/ FBZ-&% = EVIDENCE OR FOR WHICH NO ABOVE GROUND o
b R ol 873,75 OXIN.P.=873.04 . ' T Evmgwca wz%s OBSERVES_ THE EXAggT LOCATIONS =
clp.y 57503 _ . _ OF SAID EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
30 LF. 1-800—-382—-5544 SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR Cf(
0.30% 053% CALL TOLL FREE PRIOR TO ANY AND ALL CONSTRUCTION. G
L REP 1-800—428-5200 T B |
FOR CALLS OUTSIDE OF INDIANA
SHEET NO.
1-817-5671-2648
CALL CARMEL UTILITIES
(FOR WATER MAIN LOCATIONS) e
52645

CRM
KMC
AAA
AAA
BY

REVISIONS

REVISED PER DEVELOPER
REVISED PER DIRT ANALYSIS
REVISED PER TAC COMMENTS

ASBUILTS

MARK

DATE




0909t UJ ‘B||IAS3IqON 81O S.JoAaAIng Ajunod uoyjiueH 8y} Jo dAIYDIY [e)BIQ 8y} wouy st Adood siy |

S:\5264552\dwg\C602-STORM.dwg, Layout1, 9/27/2006 3:18:19 PM, cmiller, 1:1

slol<)<l,
SHEEIFIE
«© M [Ts] ©
<L O o - (=) o8
Q< 2 BTy A I ™y
© 3 © 3 ; 3 3 S 3B i
= - - Y o QO
Ye 48 Com Hagk Mol WE g
2% = SCALE: 1’=50’ HOR. w23 PEE: 2
=3 (= - 1"=5" VERT. Qo Q@ [SE ol
[ [sp-d ) d * o DG:«:U ZOy < -
S S ~ 83 835 8k «|2|8|8
bl g S
ol =
Q < Qliu
! ot} Ol
g L
Si=to
| @ HEE
: : &l " ol e
R =
x\“““‘m‘:}?"’w”'& 880 RE ‘ FULL DEPTH s 890 Slalels
S W Dy 1, PR ~ & Slala|o
SE R T SACKFILL & | PROPOSED GRADE 8lzlala
, TS E‘?@O“-.,,%% e e e f BACKFILL \ / Blolols
e W ) 9/27/06 £ | 900017 | : ‘ <0 =" \
v T2y iz 123 0.46% T e e 8|l
0€FfF”OR W. DARLING DATE 2 4, STATEOF /¢ Yigr I g ; —thit— e —— et e
. 2 s . > 18" R.C.P. 0.33% B : SOTADT i i e .
Reqist d Land S ‘2;,%4,/’"0&“% OQ:¢ C 197 L.F. 0357 15" R.C.P. 1} 103 LF. - 0-30% 118" R.CP. e SCALE: 17= 50’ S §~ < 8 =
egistered Lan urveyor , R , .C.P NS
No. 900017 1y, SURN Co™ [ jeas 58275/ | |ssa7s L H ’ P . - SISIEe
o. (DR 488290 882.34LLI887.34  — gg%ﬁ.; 88247 ssrsslif EXISTING GRADE = g o N e~
, , ; 1 1
81.70W887.70 0 881.23|}" Z 25 5 5 \\‘“g:o.RWE/; “,
8" Sp R385 PVC {)WATERMAiN w;g}&;g EO’ > .5-:, ',.w{é_}t-. .../\ 2‘?‘
880 INV.=880. 36 ~ 880 g@ggg oZy ) , SN ERgy 2
S < Ea~o SCALE: 1"=50" HOR. £ i No & =
2% ¢ SEnE% REEO "=5" VERT. : 110200495 ;| :
: o i ol 129% 2 9% STATEOF /g §
| 2 2500 18 e O Mo S
: - T873.00 — ) q”t,,&S!ONAL ?X\C:\\\"\
SO : 475,73 ’ g™
\ Al N.P.=873.04
873‘00 Prersmm. P8 mm—
890 890
870 .
S
<
M
~
A
8 ;
EXISTING |GRADE L
[8:4
880 e \\ 880 LéJ
. OSED GRADE .
| =&
5>
| I
& }_._n._l x s 3
N.P.=873.04 J <|? 33
A——— Q
Q2 g on
O <C - ©
AR
870 870 g ¥ N
DENOTES FULL DEPTH GRANULAR BACKFILL 80 <| % § 2 ;
FFLF.
027% 0.35% 3 =
3 €3 -3 u g% -
" R.C.P. :
S 2P
NOTE: ALL CASTINGS SHALL BE LABELED | =z 2=
» \ /9 g 2 =5 °
DUMP NO WASTE—DRAINS TO WATERWAY”. Zlo 28
Ll = ¢ o
, ; ; [ I
o5 <&
Ll
(- %
— o
\ 7p)
o /
- /
SRR 87{5\9& RS, /
T Y YERR ELEVEBTA AT, N y
/A0 HEAR ELEV.=875:850 - NS
LT L DO T IR .
/7700 YEAR ELEV.=877:85% = ..
/BOTTOM ELEV.=865.04
. <
z
ORIFICE PLATE TO BE INSTALLED <
BETWEEN PIPE & CONCRETE =
t END SECTION. %
| .
fo_
| 7p) =
' )
{ Ll o
N R | O
IV A 1 L | = 5
— e e e e e e - 1 SIDE VIEW o =
| g NOTES: 6" DiA. Y L =
1. PLATE IS HOT~ROLLED STEEL. > <
o EXISTING y - ; 2. P%:;I'E Is Ig?;St;ED WITH 2 COATS OF a- I
= 247 RCP P W 157 RCT 872,83 ALUMINUM PAIT. O
| E% 5. 247 ROP=B72.R3 TOP VIEW INV,=873.04 (r
; ]
L sme e ORIFICE PLATE DETAIL O
e STRUCTURE #617 =
Lot 17 E § Lot 16 NOT—~TO—SCAL? < o
Town Lake ’ ‘ Town Lake O
, as per - N
as per ; g
P.B. 15, page 54 R P.B. 15, page 54 8
Instr. # 91-20267 N Instr. # 91-20267 | s | £
. { » 3
,: ‘ . HOLEY MOLEY
ol SAYS: CAUTION Y =
| . : LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND o
R | @ UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE BASED
L i 1 UPON ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE. (including, —
* I T i but not limited to, manholes, inlets, valves, &
* ] EXISTING marks made upon the ground by others.) AND U)
o I This Informati ARE SPECULATIVE IN NATURE. THERE MAY ALSO
e T - R Hamilra on was gathered for input into the BE OTHER EXISITING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
S . .. A e ;g;giggntyﬁeographicmfomamn FOR WHICH THERE IS NO ABOVE GROUND
b T - . This document is considered an * EVIDENCE OR FOR WHICH NO ABOVE GROUND ~
S OWNE LANE — Ofictal record of the Gis. T EVIDENCE WAS OBSERVED. THE EXACT LOCATIONS =
e o . - Q.¢. OF SAID EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
T =23 enry oae: 22§ -0') 1-800-382-5544 SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRAGCTOR o
— 4 e oL CALL TOLL FREE PRIOR TO ANY AND ALL CONSTRUCTION. S
e T E X
— e ety —201) 1-800—428-5200 N
‘ FOR CALLS OUTSIDE OF INDIANA -
1-817-571-2648
CALL CARMEL UTILITIES
(FOR WATER MAIN LOCATIONS) T
52645




A8 SNOISIAZY MYVA | 3LYQ sy, YNYION! _ sa11 110 VNVIUNE  ALNMOO NOL HTNVH L ANIVD
Yy SLNINWOD OVL ¥3d G3ISIATY 90/ 18/1 ,,,,,m/,m, % L169-82L (008) @944 oL

N

BKR

SQ e 835, s
W dMRYA VI03A ¥3d Q3SIATY 90/1/v| & \/o @w@@ N N \\\ \\W Zv65—-6v8 (£1€) X04  GeeG—6¥8 (LIf) @uoyd
4 ) 2

CHECKED BY:

Y

90/¢/1 :qa4LyId0

(s
/11

§FHN 0, G
Ta SL1INGSY 90/05/8| § T i QS £ 0% _ ﬁ . ; gin
TH; ANEY GO0C—8C09% NI sieysly Py 2HAUOSHIY 0V66 =l o <F
SiE 28K A EE <EE I JA0HO HOSANIM 8
PR Y&M%% SHOAFAYNS ANV ® SYIINIINT ONILTNSNOD é&%@ MiS!
% - ..«A & ‘ n

Y,
0%
e
“,

DRAWN BY:
TWF

NV1d d3LVM

-,
(¥
<,

C700

~
~
-
=
=
-
=
=
=
-
-
=
-
=
)

"ONI SALYIO0SSY % HLYIMTIdd0LS

28, o8
o g T ZZ
- - - v o~ 2RSS rE0380E
RNEEEENE - 228isasioge,
o N2 ol of o o D ; ity S X CEEL HoBL5ES
al 0l of ] N} <} — N ~ %.94/0 ‘2, = x G E23YE 880382
sl ¥ R Y SN 45, S S 238 E8lezot
2 " — S0 N w e R STEE3EEIET LS
5 A ,4 HT ‘ §§0 B o0t A 3 2e525280z52 ¢
| T, ‘ =i 98w 2 &t o N foeisZs Zpncd
Q « 8 L8 <8iRs = = SRR T
I Holololwle - NE Y § 6508 S 5 2B BesEEcecs
=T NI < bl Iy T , 20 NS 3 s L BEEEgS8T8E20%
, =y gl > > = o 5 Wl s Ly m— G W Dnm.w R Ol B ¥, cpE2uzaoR
n — a ~ .%4 ﬂ” E , eew:::::?;ﬁa S dml H W.rw M mmmm %NWWWW%MM
O HEC o ~N ® = , Qo v SxNJw Oll S553exueaasat
(T Ll - L I I O U R - ~ g o SO Y LA
. — e e I QO IR ERERE o T == ST T OO TR DN
- <<Z _n...w ol O © W] M} V| ™M ~ 'S SRR OB
[<e]
~ 1o | [ sG5| 8 N O A 8| o , ¥ os
O - O % ; = %) ; o SIDONNO 5 W ) nmwm
OO ] 3 | < S e .2 = B @ =
N T Dl — | O S3S .8 oo S .. ERE
O J7| % i <X o =38% 3 =g N @
I oOr| © o O 5 SB=TT S38 o S OB
| 12 m 9 ~ = e R 2 o fg o ME T+ 5
B T T ao =] . ~ o SSLHYx85R 3 =R
y - ; - > = (o) 3
— | 15 Mmu._ ol T | Yy o | A Q_ . c ISR RSISININ = St
R.TL (o] <C§ <C 7 V/ 2 oS
C o i —| 2 IW Lt} L W W mm m © solin ~ —
Q| O =i oo | g El 21218823 - D ©353
=] O \ = 5l 318|512 T718]8 o] z-3 5
3 | = s| 3l 2| @ 2] >~ ~|© S = TS50 P 5 2 E -
O £l € Wl <] < — N o | sk =5 S, 2 4 ;
s| 3| Bl =zl =zl S| 2| s| = i = <t g ££% 5 o > 2 g 2 e,
. Z| Z| o Py IPAS p ol SE2 5 2 235 & 3 o 59
. 5 mw m ol o] O O =~ m ow - Z 2ET L~ 2 5 = a > 2 a ., £
= g ed P Y el Q-3
an ; gl glof =l =l el el =) = S S =5 | 2558%| ¢ % =22 . I s =827
D @ Ly © BEEE L =24 S 2 S e m & o .2 £~ & =
s o * O > o 52557 28 235533 %8338 2858
g1 2 — o N S .mw.m.m; O W a TTER I8 FEFE &£~ 5 3328 n
al o} 8 = DOn 5885y N = 3
- = o 25 & OHCI O @ gg ool ® [ 10 +H
— o b ﬂtnwfw &= & 5 ~
N tad aﬂmm0 B = G
0% . = EEE < 3 L
“ £E5 £ & | %
2Tz «© & o o
[ bt Lo
| 5 3% 5232
| =& 48 2 88
o - 1w

Y e - P R . . ,....N
. AN / AN > ‘

y A~ " “~ B )
= - {

VR T 02

&
~.
4

=
M

{"S .
A

e
e
Iy
. oLoonTs
-, H § wﬂ AN
' m . [ A o .
E R 1 | EY
\ i K m W : o XL,
3 bt m r.w, WC,T.,”
VL R g9 5
4, i
o N °
- i+
M oM

—
‘i.
I3
*

e
Sjze

§

Job,
P |

§
5

%ﬁw _SEr - ug 8zIs adly
INd ¢ oy qor

“f

. x\\ :
) h\ “uil ui
H 1
A o9« Wl .
| w ESE o S
oy - x -/ ) m me@ﬁ o) o
ST B Ui Z. 3t o -V N
el L - e o TN . o, 0l 0 —
2a!, o e Nt = Y
S ald o p N8« > O «
WO ZFg . ] 40 - . | =&
x-n T S = wihnm 255 Sl
s BEg swi S %CT‘ g
233 wBY/ 255 =4 |
X+ ) . N z | b
0@+ 5 \ - Loy N, @
\ %, 4 H - + Ll - . Q / .
4 5 H O T > - s =z ~
i S ; ¢ P ot} ] <L )’ 2] .
, ) N w z & 4 C e ~.
t N ; ! [$Y e AN Y=o S .
i \\ P e = &JA!M” = fmq ; Y \»vOA bd s P i
‘ ’ , i N 48 IR VO '
i A ! mCS nvnWNm e 1 oomO\\ A~ .
j ¥ i S E wed g N
Lo w SLe Wi, 790 \\ .
4 \ | £ z o+ s / \A,»;:S iy e
S k w / [cepaayyey c I s e
b L/ ; A S
M«. \Mw\\ /‘. \ B » m’ 3 ,(k« \,\ /.r.
A ) . LY AV R
/) / = 7 :
H { ' 1 - 7 i -
1 ; L <, . :
% / N T \.\
i 2% -
1 1 i - a
M M a w 5 M GE% AL A
2L | 2 0 wﬂ 3 A
fod / / N 5“W0m | AN
i M y { {008 ¢ /
§ i Y w RS i
! A
La e © o T
mm . g e R ,,\f -
o T SRR cans SR .\stxwﬂuﬁmﬂ\tﬂw e s o
E: % i P M BT PN e
VS ! L I , AN e
mm 45 T pous—— e T e Om\. ;XK -~ s
| i I @ s
w. < N S £
H : [ . ~—_— IR - N 2Dy . ,\wv,
| FERY ! - s S . O] < ;s
| Her il 30 HVA ] . o= lein SO
i Gi P AN e n e BN
'R AN D T \ : AN RZo ,xxt,.\n/_ =
" ¢ i , 3 H m, ™ um.m © .
\ z | i d w \ . AN Sor BRI E
it o 4 i L i i e e N0 N0, T}
: o { 2 : ; ; i . ! o 7 N S o
| 2 | = ik w w S . / ~ W s
EI 11188 3! ~H. .m j N T T o 20
= ; B SR i FEUTTT LA Huw i N Z
y & Ao 2 { W» : e as O { o E
i « { i T i N -7 M \ /.
e IR YR | Sl oI | ‘
: 4 ¢ o [ RS N : j ) o - = e L i 4 )
& 98 1L | ; =S4 N 7 M w ZSE
M ¢ S A H RS s i ; Woe o wot T e
{ ; YU XN @ < w | a®n
| { SR XA T ol o == i ; .
7 RSN /x e / - -{.) i H nZz
k xw ; K - e JRN anhu M.Om.mu —er ; mﬁxmxuw
Ny, ,./ﬁf w MMW l\\\ HAD/,, — ) L= M i e = 1—! &
4 L Ty B
, R . vesid "
W M /Mx. ! . e = e s ey ’
¢ TN N T Trway s |
s ,,,% 4 3 [ b iy o . , P
{ Jivom o e 1B QY 08 T, S INMY3LYM L9
; B ~ANRAY 08 N anus [T WS - .
, DI T I 7 i AN e . ~ N . 7 e o
{ 4 4 " i e, — : AN I “
it i > { = = 5 ~ \ i
M ¢ T A S, 4 — i ,
; ; p2 I nD. o — s - A 4 P
\ g e + L ~ 5 “
I8 ig%s D s E— . /
P . s . /
A , ¥ m e B e : I~
mw, m., mm t s e R
! : 5 . —
4 5. ™~ .
4 Q
£ = T e
E S e .
¢ FSSRTTA S5 S
- gk
m e e et
~
m T8 07 v e
. 06501
’
mﬁ e e
M\. i
”e\’ <
m e
AR IR I - R e B R R O - 7
B s — o S N T 7 — Ea e e T ——
— . . Fo. ——— T vQ mr.ﬂ!}; S e R Ef(.x,.,,,. e, S xw . e . RN —
; e %iiam a.sk U ot B ] e TR E R ,w. e | e e o S ,}wc — —_—
£ TN TN },w\j\ﬂ“vé:%&dmvﬁﬂ e e N SN S T W nﬂwxufs\;\sﬂ = T T it g D Ay T «;MﬁWu:?ﬂéxnﬂm)«;Hﬁﬂw. R ST e e
W e o e L e XX i!z% : N Ry Iy I T Qch;;wuw TR N v ,:} w}«H«MWw}m‘,a%f«“sf.},kdﬁwﬁxmdy{\HJ\,Q,ﬂﬂxjummjw TN s it\:;“/% ¥ S AN ,\&WM NN {M{\/\ R
L TR TR T e ) ,M T e N
[ T el SRR . o T SmIT e e -,
; R e - FdL 01 T
e e e = S A e N s v el s wiets f mankt M s
- e Mm::a,. . - ) m ol IS ; %
weca— - o s———— —— e
S e e 4 s S i -,
% L ® .M T
e m

T:T 181D ‘Wd TZ:0Z:€ 9002/£2/6 'TanoAeT ‘BMP OMI-4I LYM-00L\BMP\ZSSHIZS\:S
This copy is from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; Noblesville, In 46060



A8 SNOISIAZY AdYA | JLva gy, ;
e, wvian], 1169-822 (009) 9914 (o] VRVIONT XINTTOJ NOT TNV EJAISKAY

BKR

CHECKED BY:

aw
N

VY SINIAWOO OVL ¥3d G3SIA3Y 0115/ &\ &y,

oW SANYYYA VIMO3A ¥3d G3SIATY 90/1/%| S NN \.NN \“v Tv65-6+8 (L1g) x04 : )
FFs A : GLes—6% 30

Ta sLunasy 90/05/3 m%% m PR Folue) o
£Y mvm mw o Z: wa : S00C-8209Y NI ‘siaysiy Py spAuoSIllY 0¥66 : u>o O 20
i SizZs N_mv Naomo ] =
20 9T NES/OF , : 53
A SYOAIAYNS ANV # SYIINIONI INILINSNOD NIM E N

& S

DRAWN BY.
TWF

%, "bn et .O & ;
1, P .Q ‘
NI ‘S3LYIOOSSY # HL¥IMTIAJIOLS NVId d3LVYM
v
829 Z
pgacd 22
™ 2255yz322388
= & SR T
R S = E=3  Ee852550
~ R, = SxHSIZwlakaoy
(Ad 11y ZE0Q .o w P~
\ {) L &
4 QX G 7 [ (%) UMMsn&GOOHWEm
—— ,%/v¢ &, o 3 oo 833EERZTEES
N~ - R S Ou\ %, = mmmmwwmmmmmm 5
, U3 S8 D ey W > 82282 0w d
SOl A 7 | iS/6 g0 %zt S B o85uErztats
| LT 1Y =i ZOE 5i5E o CBoBIEZE0EYy
- | of LLL ) - X ; mv\...@NO 233 ) rWa = wmwmmmmmmmmwm
1 1 = 2y P o QE A S Sl 2,85 2883w s
O 4 - N S Ly %0 .., S = Ny Bl SE28,55352290
. : o N/ ; A\ A1 N 2| S25twox8aP38
e g — 7, IW AR 19 << S
N —— NS/l R Ml SELSSWwSSSu R
| e B { Qb — m E .-952 :affava W ﬂgnv/». M w .AHPC Mnnw Ol 2553 c%afansse
e i aﬁU F ™) { i P O > e = LS
i odiy L . ﬁﬁ I DSOS DTN
- OO mwmw B 2 S N SORNRBNIG
o ofs AL <t O
()1 O AL A O ; S | . 3 =
C N % o - “ U S eSS 5 = R
O S 3 NE s§T. .S 3 05 02
N = &,
-t 1 , ~ I =288 e S nE o
e d IR » O I JIJIMM SN o >~ Q3 NS
, N : 78] - L O S S o 3 bt < S NG
; v wy C R I “ o~ 3R 0a] & 4W
5 ~ N (- SSH R 2SR = = o
: o 0O n X o O 3 | N
Il —~ o NN ERC RIS B v o Q OF oun
-+ .. 5 i - Q_ > LESISRaSQ & S% 33
Q fale iiﬁ?:_. ,..; ™ lr,m! N . > 3 Jo omM
.. > &
.e MW - P’ % b~ % ==
—_— ~
)] <C ) T = c
— o £
O n.m\..w u.4 : O T mﬁUu .m M g >
(. =z z-o % K 3 0
A ” ~ ; . = S > ] @ a £
i Qe < % o ° 5 > < S S0 o 3
: 5 LS SR N T
e N =z £3 §8T§5,3% 2 880 o5 2 ¢
gy L 2 & .m&hﬁwwﬁg.w.;u.% ,mSWd
X S -~ s L - —
O% ; = O & & Ww.mmwﬁm 28385 8828
> > = o
M o L * O*HOCHO.IGQHV _H_wumTHL
—_ = C - O
= L
= & S 5
“3 — o I.W
I @ G N
| s ¢ &z B
z S ©§ § O
_ = Q. < O ¥

O
% Tree
r~
| — )
v
A

K
s
Vi
T e B R N - - ~ A o , n: ‘tﬁwv 5
. - hoy PRSI - p i 1 LIRS .A ©
S e L e \ wm - 26
o o R ),( - Y -~
R + s S S B - LAY e S~ : T 2
L <& e £ X — | - =z
N T i e . - e RS P - e B . , 2 md
: N Lo S - i e i e N, = o
Y Be— e . S “ 3 - . p [ AN =25
e . orm————— N e e ] £
— - - S5,
- = £ 85
i S
T IVWTRTa o o, . TEEE
Zd < E88s
@0 : s§gs |
H By e
o, © ) y i e R ;
S~ + N b b S o U
T e i i sYSE g Y
- I 8 e S = a
< [ £ES0° & 3
) N : LEE = &
; ok ) P ‘ EES £ g
- — AL SR R P~ T wil 2% g & 5
~ = K i o [PV s erame B = “w
o] / ! A L ol ~ =~
a Lo i i o L .
W AR t P ® ’ Lo
Fa, R adhand ; H W
/ fod / o |
V i il
y fal T e
& o
. <Og o I
NN N ;
N o .«.w M
- .1|kw :
i

RISy

-
{

i

P

i
1

H
1
™
VY S~ ug ezs adiy j
| OAd < “oN gor i
s
o e s st
A L -
5 \\ w H
L o4 uil Do
LESE & i
SRR 2 Q
._\Ban e L _
T . e} PSR i . N .
0 "oy, W0 ; i N A )
% re) % A - N .
. <o N + MW ;
< N £S48
W o z/.,‘« P T (%o} ; /
: T L N 4 o~ s
& { T e 'S El /
+ / o W . N Ko’ Lb\m
A, . N N 4 ~
< / N > . i R .2 ()
2 ESE 9%
pa N - P S, =90 ’ / ¥ Eo
y N /// \N%v < N SN .L\mm s m
\ NN o ol wZzd 2wk P
y . Sl Yy §Te kL S 0RO X g
. ~ D, Y o, cuo iy SR 7 A
/. " - 4 % "
. /HV\.v U /f, M08+ A Mﬁvfs a4 ¢ , i -~
Pow o7 . 2y S o NN M
. / = . N/ N |
. it e i
s # ,m.m:w MW\/\}»\:{\}W}%\J\),\}‘}%‘}\./\\J\& /A\e/\il\:ﬁ Y ,,J\uu\&‘wh..\/ﬂ.%{‘)«\a)ﬁ,}f..ﬁﬂ,ﬁi. P4y . /// w &
z 7 O NN A . TR NN AL I g \ P T
oL N 4 o O ~ TR )ﬂgﬂmﬂﬁ//fﬂﬁw RN Y ;.\1 !
x /A L/ P DN NN N O
o \\ 7 4 P o -~ - " B — ~. / o ///M// /“ N Ye N .,/,/.,/.w,?z
C - AN = :
b f .m./«/. L ) o N
e A e d ) .
o i RN KA&V,\#:&\/@ E{}(\f&»ﬁxp{\»f \*(,.az(\v,.\vmﬂ. N ; N
. w A AN 4 ~ RN . AR i
N | o S Y NN NN ™~ HE
: / NN {
NS A / NN | 5 ”
o A P / RN NN DY A B 3 B
N ..x\ § 2N P »;xw , \ it ", : ‘ . w..i1t;
S 8 ) R W B R % - :
. y ?w..ss ) §f et Mm M
‘/,,/W ; wm.“a M .m,w%ﬂ“m - 7, i
N T R 4
. J s s N
j , \ aslis)
/ w S - PN et RO S TS
) Vi L P { R e N
4 < 4 NS A g %,
o : N 1<,
& S e | I
- @ © (&) v N AN e hﬁ:ssn
i S /W/ w s \ ™ . w -
w/ Z+ e / . h e
/o, © \ s “\ Jf/ 5, { -
/ 2. /. T T ., [N
/ Hm8+ kT N R
& 7 b= P2 b
E ] N N A
S Z / N
~ ™~ N ¥
Sor S R h N
O g ©G {0 b
jaeq .S Vari ~ M V. w ;
- S . .
HZQ /ey EPT ~ S
X = O . M A
ST S R "
//5'7_ L s 00 T
Ny 4
RS £
L/ y
g
z /
O
z
&
- ‘
£ -

.

s
i
P
i
W
;
4
{,

TN T e
15" D.E.

NN

Ty

e B
S
-+

e e, e o TTese T e S RS 7 o
. TR e e S . Ry T T T
— .,i.;,;i.‘.r.zmsm ;.meﬂ . . — - PN g e —— M N
N h N : R Tl P T e gat—. e
i ) . — B SN g4 e o - ;o
e SO LA TN Ly g - o o, o = o
i ST T g g NN TN R, B R g | = _— R
TN S Ak - e - YT T N = o o=y B iy oYYy
T - YA \ . CL Y N o i N B it o e o g, WY ANLLT S
= L - A - . - e Y T N YT e /
- £ e - 4 y. \w - . \u
. / 4 - . . “
- .

R s 2 -
e

S LY Bt ved i SN
- A

3

- -
s

This copy is from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; Noblesville, In 46060 T Bl ‘Wd 65:T2:€ 900Z/£z/6 "Tnoken ngn.ugh(mwhq?.ﬁomu/mavfmmmwwwm/.m



% IF CONTRACTOR ELECTS TO USE METAL PIPE X IF CONTRACTOR ELECTS TO USE METAL PIPE TP YC] I E— Fiscal é;:gf* ]
DESCRIPTION FLOW LINE | | L SEI S .y

SEE ST'D. SHEET "MP"
FOR ACCEPTABLE
TYPE OF PIPE WITH-
IN EACH GROUPR.

GAGES OR| | | | DESCRIPTION ~[__FLow LN T " GAGES OR

THICKNESS SEE ST'D. SHEET"MP"| THICKNESS |
x FOR ACCEPTABLE s * 3

TYPE OF PIPE WITH- 18
IN EACH GROUP.

INCHES | [ELEV. | ELEV. [C

z
LOCATION

RIPRAP ||

RIPRAP
PIPE END ||

m|PIPE END
> SECTION

r..
&

SIZE

% REMARKS LOCATION g

SECTION
REINF
_STEEL

STRUCTURE
NUMBER
DOWN
STREAM
BACKFILL
BACKFILL
METHOD

12]|concreETE
CLASS uAﬂ

BACKFILL
METHOD
VELOCITY
REINF
STEEL
LEFT
RIGHT
CROSS
GROUP
LENGTH
SKEW
coveR
STREAM
STREAM
CONCRETE
|'8" BORROW
Z| FOR STR

LEFT
RIGHT

~ CROSS
SIZE
GROUP

STREAM

LENGTH
SKEW
COVER

'REMARKS

STEEL
ALUM?<
STRUCTURE
NUMBER
STEE

GlcLass "a®
2 I"g" BoRROW
<|FOR STR.
16 |BACK FILL
Q

=<

O

o

| AL.UM?K

~ VELOCITY
(2]

>

| g

[ve]

N

INCHES | [TECEV | ELEV. |

=

VS, YDS!

CONNALIGHT| DRIVE PR~ ER | | 1 '
| +40 PR-4) SRV | CMP 47 | 281,251 28525 | . . LONNECT TO 4TR, NoO. 2.1
BHt15 12! CMP 28 890,25 389,98 , f |
10
1+ 34
T+
G408
0424

120 | CMP 20 890,90 | 8a06.12
12! | CMP 28 | 82176 891, 51
12! CMP 20 892,00 841,86
20 (NP s | 89396| 292.11
i CMP 25 894,50| 84,2

SRR I BN TN ) R
SR ISNISI SRR

FERGUIS| | AVENLIE
| +80
Z 158
5 +5l
4 4%
btlo
1482
&+40

PR-2! |
|2 CMP 28 28015 | 820.47

|2 CMP 30 887.2% [ 887,
A CMP 9231 | |88R.00[8871.83
12! | EMP 21 888,28 888.L1
et CMP 21 1890.00| 889.19
b EMP 291 | 1&91.24 89106 |
12" CMP 28 | &32.00| 891,80

is

Diow

Pl | RIZIS -

sl s S S SIS

GREBNIT
1L
B e il
A g >
4422

= DRNE| PR3 , o » , | ~ | G

| PQE&@T INLET o B21.26 8826 | , L | 1.¢. 288300

I CMP 24| | 188254188319 | B | h N
e | CMP 18 | | |884.02]|884.20|

AN CMP 2% | 88b. 90| 886,58

b+42 2" CMP 20 | 890.00| 88901 |

0| 420 12! cMP 2l | 832361 89L64) | | | | R P R o | |
15A | | PRECAET INLET | |83 (8801 | | | ) L |T6e88%.00 (4EE SHTE G POR Loc)

D oo A 6w

SUNIRISN SN

_ ANNAL
21| 0140
22| | t+52
23| 2465

COIDRIVE | TPR-40 b e T s
‘ || PRECASTINLET . | 188504 | 1 | 1 | 1.¢=888.00 (CONN.Tp BUTT PIPE) |
ot 1 ] P PE INLET | | e I | L1 | [T¢:881.50 (CONN 1 BUTT PIPEY
107 “PIPE INLET | DR T IR ¢ B S I | [ Tc.=887.06 CCONN, TO EUTT PIPE)
4| 347 o' PIPE INLET o b e T 1 1 | |tec=88k.oo (GONN 1O BLITT PIFEY
25| 4+73 | PRECAGT INLET 883.00|88%.00| e 1 1 [ r6.=88b.0oo C6oNN 1 BUTTPIPE)
| L1380 e e CMP By 88p.00| 884,75 | 1B B T T U T | coNNecT 10 TR No 2B
27 2407 o PIPE INLET | | R | L | Te. 28500 (LONN. TOBUTT F’F’E) '
28| =19 o | ] PirE INLET | R T | o T (76, 885.%0 (4ONN.TO BUTT PIPE)
9] 1t44 | v 2! CCMP 28 | | #8401 |884.42 g | N s T |
0l +70 | | GNP o1& | 88441 | 88429 |
21 &+z1 | v 12! CMP ez 18829 | 883, 8]
) &tao | | [/ 12  ¢cMP [ 20 | |ee350|883.25] [ ,, i | | | e
32| &+943 v PREGAST INLET 188142 | 88142 ; R R D R R 116, 883,25 (CONN, 10 BUTT PIPE)

NEIR AR

KN
MM@M

AN
™

 REPLACEN
[54+15 'PR-|
0+126 'PR-2'
1486 'PR-2' |
f0489 Tpg-3'
5420 PR3
wto5 PR
1415 PRA
109 IpR-3'
|0 140 PR3

,:TKM&TQ&E@ | O R N SRR N B e | | |
ER  mP 20| | [#4a4]edds1| | N e | | UNDER wNNAuéHT R CIObTHAT.|
20 NP T4e R ECEV R Cr 2 e ‘ ' , - UNDER FERGUS AVE .G ANNALLY DR,
12 EMP 20 |etzdlealde] f | | UNDER DRIVE @ LoT 4o
12! CMP 24 | | | 884,15 | 88393 ey B | | ~ | UNDER DRIVE @ LoT ||

12" CMP 24 | | | 88luw4 | 88150 o | e S UNDER DRIVE @ LoT 12

\ | ~ CNIP R 888,84 | 888 W0 | 0 1| | UNDER DRNE @ LOT Il

12! 1B CMP 24 831,84 | 89176 rr | | UNDER DRIVE £ Lot IT

12! CMP [ % | | | 89204 8919 : | | | UNDER DRIVE @ LoT 19

OMP 28 | 91,04 | 830.90 | | | UNDER DRIVE @ Lot 20

< *\fﬁ
=
@\

NAIRYATAYAS
S

MQ%AJE}W»%WWW

p e

 LEGEND FOR ABBREV!ATION

FRELS/RI-- YFNL‘{/LéLgT BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED STEEL WITH PAVED F.BCSA/RL ~~FUVLEL}§TB’TUM!NOUS COATED CORRUGATEQ STEEL ARCH WITH PAVED
, IN o
FE.BCC.AA/PI-FULLY BiTUM!NOUS COATED CORRUGATED ALUMINUM ALLOY WlTH FBCCAA/RI-FULLY BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED ALUM?NUM ARCH W%TH
- PAVED INVERT. - PAVED INVERT. .

F.BCCS.----~ FULLY BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED STEEL. = FBCCA ~~~~~~ FULLY BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED STEEL

CS.mmmmmmnn CORRUGATED STEEL. FB.C‘C.A.A.M-—FULLY BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED ALU%NEM RE @

CA A ----- --CORRUGATED ALUMINUM | i CSA-------- CORRUGATED STEEL ARCH. S i

S.RS.mmmmnm -STRUCTURAL PLATE STEEL -  CAA---—---- CORRUGATED ALUMINUM ARCH. pEc 28T |
R | | | SPSA.--vmm- STRUCTURAL PLATE ST EEL. ARCH F GFFICEOFHAM%LTONCOUMTYSURV'\’OR

! ThIS copy prlnted from the Dlgltal Archive of the Hamllton County Surveyors Offlce One Hamllton Co. Square Ste. 188 Nobleswlle In 46060 ’7 “ SHEETNQ‘ ot il

™IS




	Surveyor's Report
	Petition
	Findings and Order
	Certificate of Completion & Compliance
	Final Report
	Asbuilts



